Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com6
OFM     Standard Baseboard Heater
Features
KOE Ø22 mm
KOE Ø7/8"
KOE Ø6.4 mm
KOE Ø1/4"
25.4 mm

120V Price 208V 240/208V Price 347V 600V Price in. mm lb kg
300 300/225 OFM0302-691 108.25 OFM0308-691 OFM0300-691 85.75 - - - 27 3/16 691 5.5 2.5
500 500/375 OFM0502-945 125.75 OFM0508-945 OFM0500-945 99.00 OFM0507-945 - 119.50 37 3/16 945 7.3 3.3
750 750/563 OFM0752-1206 145.75 OFM0758-1206 OFM0750-1206 115.25 OFM0757-1206 OFM0756-1206 139.75 47 1/2 1206 9.0 4.0
1000 1000/750 OFM1002-1447 178.00 OFM1008-1447 OFM1000-1447 137.00 OFM1007-1447 OFM1006-1447 170.00 57 1447 10.5 4.8
1250 1250/938 OFM1252-1668 187.00 OFM1258-1668 OFM1250-1668 148.25 OFM1257-1668 OFM1256-1668 182.25 65 11/16 1668 12.0 5.5
1500 1500/1125 OFM1502-2128 223.75 OFM1508-2128 OFM1500-2128 194.00 OFM1507-2128 OFM1506-2128 233.50 83 13/16 2128 15.0 6.8
17501 1750/13131 - - OFM1758-2353 OFM1750-2353 213.75 OFM1757-2353 OFM1756-2353 259.00 92 5/8 2353 16.5 7.5
20001 2000/15001 - - OFM2008-2585 OFM2000-2585 230.25 OFM2007-2585 OFM2006-2585 277.00 101 13/16 2585 18.0 8.2
22501 2250/16881 - - OFM2258-2585 OFM2250-2585 230.25 OFM2257-2585 OFM2256-2585 277.00 101 13/16 2585 18.0 8.2
Options
Product #
Kit
Product #
Factory installed* Price Description
KIT-OFM-BX-25 - 593.00 Kit for installing an AC90 type electrical cable (BX), box of 25 kits
KIT-OFM-CI - 113.25 Corners (inside and outside)
KIT-OFM-DIS20 DIS20 175.50 Disconnect switch, double-pole, 20A at 250V max.
KIT-OFM-JT - 52.75 Splice plate 3 9/16 in. (90 mm)
KIT-OFM-RO1 - 89.25 Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - Surface-mount 5-15R receptacle - 15A at 120V
KIT-OFM-RO2 - 303.00 Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - 240V splitter box toward a surface-mount, 6-20R receptacle
(20A switch, double-pole, double-throw)
KIT-OFM-RO2B - 245.50 Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - Surface-mount 6-20R receptacle - 240V
KIT-OFM-R-347 R 94.25 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 22A at 120V, 208V, 240V - 18A at 347V
KIT-OFM-R-600 R 128.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 10A at 600V
KIT-OFM-RT-120 RT 159.25 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 120V/24V, 22A at 120V
KIT-OFM-RT-208 RT 132.75 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 208V/24V, 22A at 208V
KIT-OFM-RT-240 RT 132.75 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 240V/24V, 22A at 240V
KIT-OFM-RT-277 RT 132.75 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 277V/24V, 19A at 277V
KIT-OFM-RT-347 RT 132.75 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 347V/24V, 18A at 347V
KIT-OFM-RT-6003 RT3 191.25 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 600V/24V, 10A at 600V (2-wire only)
KIT-OFM-240SPLITTER - 131.75 Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) - 240V splitter box to permanently connect a secondary product
(20A switch, double-pole, double-throw)
KIT-OFM-THA5 THACD5 49.25 Built-in electronic thermostat with rotary knob installed in the right junction box only: 12.5A at 120V, 208V, 240V
- THCG4 194.50 Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) with built-in electronic thermostat (240V only), installed at left end
KIT-OFM-SR - 95.00 Baseboard section 6 in. (152 mm) for the installation of a 24V relay (relay not included)
KIT-OFM-TB6 TB6 50.75 Single-pole bi-metal thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-OFM-TB262 TB262 61.00 Double-pole bi-metal thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-OFM-TB6-AV TB6AV 90.75 Single-pole bi-metal tamperproof thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-OFM-TB26-AV2 TB26AV2 93.50 Double-pole bi-metal tamperproof thermostat: 25A at 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V - 10A at 347V, 480V, 600V
KIT-OFM-TRIAC-347 TRIAC 93.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 15A at 347V max.
KIT-OFM-TRIAC-347T TRIACT 131.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 15A at 208V, 240V, 277V, 347V
KIT-OFM-TRIAC-600 TRIAC 170.75 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 10A at 600V max.